
FOR INFORMATION ONLY

Map compiled by:
Election and Census Office
City of Edmonton
The City of Edmonton disclaims
any liability for the use of this map.

Map Revised August 25, 2017

Edmonton Catholic School District
Ward 77

Eligible Voters: 19,017

Ward Boundaries Effective for
2017 Election Day

Legend

01-01 Voting Station Designation

Voting Station Location

*Voting Station locationed outside
of Voting Subdivision Boundary

Voting Subdivision Boundary

Neighbourhood Boundary

*

* Voting Station may be located outside of Voting Subdivision Boundary
   Voting boundaries and Voting Locations may change up to and including Election Day
   Ward boundaries are in effect October 16, 2017

Cashman

Ellerslie Industrial

South
Edmonton
Common

Edmonton
Research and
Development Park

Parsons Industrial

The Orchards At Ellerslie

Summerside

Ellerslie

Rural South East

Anthony Henday South East

Walker

Satoo

Meyonohk

Tipaskan

Richfield

Menisa

Ekota

Sakaw

Meyokumin

Mill Woods
Park

Kameyosek

Lee Ridge

Mill Woods
Town
Centre

Tawa

Calgary

South Strathcona Industrial
Park

Tweddle Place

Michaels Park

Mill Woods Golf Course

Hillview

Greenview

Charlesworth

Decoteau

Crawford Plains

Daly Grove

Pollard 
Meadows

Weinlos

Minchau

Bisset

Laurel

Silver Berry

Aster

Tamarack

Jackson Heights

Kiniski Gardens

Wild Rose

Larkspur

Maple

11-10

11-12

11-13

11-16
11-15

12-12 12-14

12-10 12-11

12-13

12-09

11-17
12-07

12-15

11-14 12-06

11-11

12-05

12-04

12-08

12-03

11-09

12-02

12-01

11-06 11-08
11-07

*12-10

*12-15

*12-06

0 1 2

Kilometers

Voting 

Station
Voting Station Location Address Neighbourhood

11-06 Edith Rogers School 8308 Mill Woods Road NW Richfield, Strathcona 

Industrial Park, Tweddle 

Place

11-07 Lee Ridge School 440 Millbourne Road East NW Lee Ridge, Michaels Park

11-08 Greenview School 5904 38 Avenue NW Greenview, Mill Woods 

Golf Course

11-09 Jackson Heights School 311 Jackson Road NW Jackson Heights

11-10 Hillview School 355 Woodvale Road East NW Hillview

11-11 St. Kateri School 3807 41 Avenue NW Kiniski Gardens

11-12 Kameyosek School 250 Lakewood Road East NW Kameyosek, Parsons 

Industrial, Tipaskan

11-13 Meyonohk School 1850 Lakewood Road South NW Meyonohk, Mill Woods 

Park

11-14 Churchill Manor Retirement Residence5815 34 Avenue NW Mill Woods Town Centre, 

Tawa

Voting 

Station
Voting Station Location Address Neighbourhood

11-15 Dan Knott School 1434 80 Street NW Edmonton Research 

and Development Park, 

Menisa, Satoo, South 

Edmonton Common

11-16 Ekota School 1395 Knottwood Road East NW Ekota

11-17 St. Richard School 5704 Mill Woods Road South NW Meyokumin, Sakaw

12-01 Velma E. Baker School 2845 43A Avenue NW Larkspur

12-02 Father Michael Troy School 3630 23 Street NW Wild Rose

12-03 A. Blair McPherson School 430 Tamarack Green NW Aster, Maple, Tamarack

12-04 Minchau School 3615 Mill Woods Road East NW Minchau

12-05 Kate Chegwin School 3119 48 Street NW Bisset, Weinlos

*12-06 Sunrise Community Church 3303 37 Street NW Silver Berry

Monday, October 16, 2017 9am to 8pm

Voting 

Station
Voting Station Location Address Neighbourhood

12-07 T. D. Baker School 1750 Mill Woods Road East NW Pollard Meadows

12-08 Daly Grove School 1888 37 Street NW Daly Grove

12-09 Crawford Plains School 4210 12 Avenue NW Crawford Plains

*12-10 Ellerslie Primary School 6550 Ellerslie Road SW Anthony Henday South 

East, Ellerslie, Ellerslie 

Industrial

12-11 Grace Point Church of God 720 66 Street SW Charlesworth, Anthony 

Henday South East

12-12 Father Michael Mireau School 3010 Spence Wynd SW Ellerslie Industrial, 

Summerside

12-13 Michael Strembitsky School 4110 Savaryn Drive SW Ellerslie Industrial, 

Summerside, The Orchards 

At Ellerslie

12-14 Corpus Christi School 460 Watt Boulevard SW Walker

*12-15 Meadowlands Baptist Church 2215 17 Street SW Anthony Henday South 

East, Decoteau, Laurel, Rural 

South East


