

Voting Station Voting Station Location	Address	Neighbourhood	Voting Station Voting Station Location	Address	Neighbourhood	Voting Station	Address	Neighbourhood
11-06 Edith Rogers School	8308 Mill Woods Road NW	Richfield, Strathcona Industrial Park, Tweddle Place	11-15 Dan Knott School	1434 80 Street NW	Edmonton Research and Development Park, Menisa, Satoo, South Edmonton Common	12-07 T. D. Baker School	1750 Mill Woods Road East NW	Pollard Meadows
11-07 Lee Ridge School	440 Millbourne Road East NW	Lee Ridge, Michaels Park	11-16 Ekota School	1395 Knottwood Road East NW	Ekota	12-08 Daly Grove School	1888 37 Street NW	Daly Grove
11-08 Greenview School	5904 38 Avenue NW	Greenview, Mill Woods Golf Course	11-17 St. Richard School	5704 Mill Woods Road South NW	Meyokumin, Sakaw	12-09 Crawford Plains School	4210 12 Avenue NW	Crawford Plains
11-09 Jackson Heights School	311 Jackson Road NW	Jackson Heights	12-01 Velma E. Baker School	2845 43A Avenue NW	Larkspur	*12-10 Ellerslie Primary School	6550 Ellerslie Road SW	Anthony Henday South East, Ellerslie, Ellerslie Industrial
11-10 Hillview School	355 Woodvale Road East NW	Hillview	12-02 Father Michael Troy School	3630 23 Street NW	Wild Rose	12-11 Grace Point Church of God	720 66 Street SW	Charlesworth, Anthony Henday South East
11-11 St. Kateri School	3807 41 Avenue NW	Kiniski Gardens	12-03 A. Blair McPherson School	430 Tamarack Green NW	Aster, Maple, Tamarack			
						12-12 Father Michael Mireau School	3010 Spence Wynd SW	Ellerslie Industrial, Summerside
11-12 Kameyosek School	250 Lakewood Road East NW	Kameyosek, Parsons Industrial, Tipaskan	12-04 Minchau School	3615 Mill Woods Road East NW	Minchau			
						12-13 Michael Strembitsky School	4110 Savaryn Drive SW	Ellerslie Industrial, Summerside, The Orchards
11-13 Meyonohk School	1850 Lakewood Road South NW	Meyonohk, Mill Woods	12-05 Kate Chegwin School	3119 48 Street NW	Bisset, Weinlos			At Ellerslie
11-14 Churchill Manor Retirement 5815 34 Avenue NW		Park				12-14 Corpus Christi School	460 Watt Boulevard SW	Walker
11-14 Churchill Manor Retiremer	it 15815 34 Avenue NW	Mill Woods Town Centre, Tawa	*12-06 Sunrise Community Church	3303 37 Street NW	Silver Berry	*12-15 Meadowlands Baptist Church	2215 17 Street SW	Anthony Henday South East, Decoteau, Laurel, Rural South East
NLY fice lisclaims of this map.			* Voting Station may be lo	Monday, October 16, 2017 9am to 8pr cated outside of Voting Subdivision Boundary oting Locations may change up to and including E effect October 16, 2017		0 Frank Strain S	1 2 ilometers	E C S
25, 2017								